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DAILY DEPOSITS - OCTOBER 2025
‘LAMB COUNTY CLERK

aes |
$165.00

1 | $162.00
10162025 $380.00 $4.00

“0772028 | $1,306.00 [$0.00 |
yoei2025 | $232.00 | $0.00 $235.00 |
101972025 | $262.00 $0.00 aes

$455.00 ~$20,00__ | |
$223.00 |

0/ | ee: a is10/16/2025 $175.00 | $0.00 | |
40/17/2025 |" so.00 |" $2.00

0 $0.00 | $0.00 -
4072172025 $0.00 | $223.00
1or22/2025 -$0.00_| $0.00 ea ee

$175.00 | $223.00
$0.00 | $0.00 |
$25.00 | $213.00[$135.00

10/28/2025



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:21am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 1

oe
EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201 100.00
TIME PAYMENT 010-2206 25.00
‘TIME PAYMENT FEE 010-2206 45.00
CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213 354.27
DRI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 010-2221 20.00
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223, 47.92
FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 010-2224 100.00
JURY SERVICE FEE 010-2231 4.00
INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 010-2239, 2.00
E-FILING FEE - CRIM - CC 010-2243 5.00
BOND FEE 010-4104 10.00
SHERIFFS FEE 910-4104 60.00
COUNTY CLERK 010-4105, 28.90
COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE 10-4117 350.00
SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - COUNTY 010-4124 0.60
FINES 010-4208 500.00
JURY FOND 057-4195 1.60
COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119 22.97
RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY 085-4171 12.50
CO CLERK RECORDS MCT 086-4171 54.90
CO & DIST TECK FUND 088-4191 13.59
COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120 7.19
COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105 90.85
PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103, 42.92

7,899.21
‘TOTAL DISBURSEMENT:2 1,099.21
CREDIT CARD CHARGES: (2, 002.00)

EFILING CC CHARGES (0.00)
EFILING CHECK CHARGES (0.00)
ERECORDING CC CHARGES (0.00)

ESCROW CHARGES (0.00)
ESCROW PAYMENTS 0.00
‘REIMBURSEMENT 0.00

TOTAL DEPOSIT 897.21,

NON-DISBURSED FEESRESTITUTION
(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION - CC:

‘TOTAL RECEIVED

60.00
300.00

1,257.21

‘SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 500.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 1,399.21
TOTAL Tyee

OvER/SHORT 8 =
cHECKS 0.00
cASH 812.21
CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 445.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:21am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 2

CREDIT CARD 1,002.00
EFILING CC 0.00
EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 2,259.21
RECEIPT NO. 201723 TO 201754
EXCLUDING 1S/WE/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.
ALL RECEIPT NO. 201723 TO 201754

PAY TYPE SECTION
Credit Card Payments

= RESTITUTION - cc 300.00
010-2206 ~ TIME PAYMENT 28.00010-2213 - CONSOLIDATED COURT cosT 26.52010-2223 = SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 3.33010-2231 = gURY SERVICE FEE 4.00
010-2239 INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 2.00
010-2243 - E-FILING FEE - CRIM - CC 5.00
o10-4194 - SHERIFFS FEE 70.00010-4105, ~ COUNTY CLERK 28.90010-4124 = SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS 0.60010-4208 - FINES 500.00057-4195 ~ JURY FUND 0.16084-4219 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 4.67
085-4171 ~ RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUN 12.50
086-4171 = CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 4.16
088-4191, = CO & DIST TECH FUND 4.67
095-4129 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 0.50352-4105 COUNTY CLERKS FEE 6.66270-4103 ~ PROSECTORS FEE 3.33

‘TOTAL 1,002.00
Cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected

~ RESTITUTION 60.00o1-2201 ~ EMS/TRAUMA FUND 100.00
010-2206 = TIME PAYMENT FEE 45.00
010-2213 = CONSOLTDATED couRT cost 327.75
010-2221 ~ DAT TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 20.00
010-2223 - SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 44.59
010-2224 = FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 100.00
010-4117 = COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 350.00
057-4195 = guRY FUND 1.44
og4-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY 18.30
086-4171 = CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 50.74
088-4191 = CO & DIST TECH FUND 8.92
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICE FU 6.69
152-4105 = COUNTY CLERKS FEE e419

- PROSECTORS FEE 39.59
1,257.21

REPORT TOTAL 2,259.21

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

REST RESTITUTION 60.00
DATE —RCPT¥ CAUSE, NAME, FEE.AMT



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:21am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 3

10/09/2025 201738 CCR-18309 TURNER, ALBERT RAY 60.00
60.00

Fee: RSTCC- (PAYMENTS BY C.C. O 300,00
DATE _RCPT¥ CAUSE, ‘NAME FEE.AMT

10/01/2025 201724 ccR~17489 MENDOZA, JOSE LUIZ 100.00
10/01/2025 201725 CCR-17724 MENDOZA, JOSE LUIZ 50.00
10/28/2025 201753 CCR-17489 MENDOZA, JOSE LUIZ 100.00
10/28/2025 201754 CCR-17724 MENDOZA, JOSE LUIZ 50.00

300.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:21am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 4
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT. DETAIL. SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201
RECEIPT. # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID ___CAUSE No__

201738 10/09/2025 100.00 Mo 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY CCR-18309
100.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT FEE 010-2206
RECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC 707 WHO PAID __CAUSE No__

201727 10/02/2025 15.00 CA 657.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-16184
201738 10/09/2025 15.00 Mo 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY — CCR-18309
201752 10/28/2025 15.00 CA 135.00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON CCR-18226

45.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT 010-2206

_——-BECELPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID _cAUSE No _201728 10/02/2025 16.37 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201739 10/09/2025 8.63 cc 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907

25.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-2213

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201723 10/01/2025 10.90 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260
201727 10/02/2025, 115.42 cA 657.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184
201728 10/02/2025 2.00 cc 157,00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N  CCR-17907
201738 10/09/2025 147.00 MO 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY — CCR-18309
201751 10/27/2025 13.62 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295
201752 10/28/2025 65.33 CA 135,00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON CCR-18226

354.27
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DWI TRAFFIC FINE (TOX) 010-2221
RECEIPT. # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID ___CAUSE No__201737 10/09/2025 20.00 CA 20.00 KLASSEN, KYLE (CcR-18176

20.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223

201723 10/01/2025 1.48 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260
201727 10/02/2025 15.70 cA 657.21 GREEN-REYWA, NATHAN CCR-18184
201738 10/09/2025 20.00 Mo 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY — CCR-18309
201751 10/27/2025 1.85 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295
201752 10/28/2025 8.89 cA 135.00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON CCR-18226

792
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE 010-2224

RECEIPT # _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
201727 10/02/2025 100.00 cA 657.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN  CCR-18184

100,00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY SERVICE FEE 010-2231

201728 10/02/2025 0.83 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201739 10/09/2025 3.17 cc 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:21am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 5
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

7.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 010-2239

201728 10/02/2025 0.41 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201745 10/16/2025 0.68 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201748 10/23/2025 0.91 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907

3-00

CRIMINAL DETAIL. FOR E-PILING FEE - CRIM - ce 010-2249

505
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR BOND FEE 010-4104

RECEIPT. # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __cAUsE NO
201728 10/02/2025 2.07 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201739 10/09/2025 7.93 cc 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907

10.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SHERIFFS FEE 010-4104
RECEIPT. # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE No__201728 10/02/2025 2.08 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907

201728 10/02/2025 10.34 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201739, 10/09/2025 39.66 cc 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201745 10/16/2025 3.39 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201748 10/23/2025 4.53 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907

60.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

201728 30/02/2025 8.27 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201739 10/09/2025 20.63 cc 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907

30
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE 010-4117

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE! REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201727 10/02/2025 350.00 CA 657.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184

350.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SUPPORT OF JUDICIAL FUNDS - COUNTY 010-4124

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201728 10/02/2025 0.12 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201745 10/16/2025 0.20 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201748 10/23/2025 0.28 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907

0.60
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FINES 010-4208

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Wo
201728 30/02/2025 103.41 ¢c 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201739 10/09/2025 58.96 cc 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:21am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 6
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

201745 10/16/2025 169.71 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N  CCR-17907
201748 10/23/2025 167.92 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907

500.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
201723 10/01/2025 0.07 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260
201738 10/09/2025 1.00 Mo 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY — CCR-18309
201751 10/27/2025 0.09 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-16295
201752 10/28/2025 0.44 cA 135.00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON CCR-18226

1.60
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119

RECEIPT # _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201723 10/01/2025 0.74 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260
201727 10/02/2025, 3.85 CA 657.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184201728 10/02/2025 0.62 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201738 10/09/2025 10.00 Mo 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY — CCR-18309
201745 10/16/2025 1.02 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N  CCR-17907
201748 10/23/2025 1.36 cc 175.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N  CCR-17907201751 10/27/2025 0.93 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295
201752 10/28/2025 4.45 cA 135.00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON CCR-18226

22.97
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT - COUNTY 085-4171

201728 10/02/2025 4.65 cc 1157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201739 10/09/2025, 7.85 cc 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N  CCR-17907

12.50
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO CLERK RECORDS MGT 086-4171

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
201723 10/01/2025 1.85 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260
201727 10/02/2025 14.63. cA 657.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184
201738 10/09/2025 25.00 MO 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY — CCR-18309
201751 10/27/2025 2.31 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295
201752 10/28/2025 11.11 cA 135.00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON CCR-18226

34.90
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CO & DIST TECH FUND 088-4191
RECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID ___CAUSE No__201723 10/01/2025 0.30. cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260

201727 10/02/2025 3.14 cA 657.21 GREEN-REYWA, NATHAN CCR-16184
201728 10/02/2025 0.83 cc 157.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201738 10/09/2025 4.00 Mo 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY — CCR-18309
201739, 10/09/2025, 3.17 cc 150.00 HERNANDEZ, MATTHEW N CCR-17907
201751 10/27/2025 0.37 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295
201752 10/28/2025, 1.78 cA 135.00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON CCR-18226

88
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICE FUND 095-4120

201723 10/01/2025 0.22 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 0:

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 7
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

201727 10/02/2025 2.36 cA 657.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-10184201738 10/09/2025 3.00 MO 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY — CCR-10309201751 10/27/2025 0.28 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295201752 10/28/2025 $188. Ch 135.00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON CCR-18226
78

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERKS FEE 152-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO201723 10/01/2025 2.96 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260201727 10/02/2025 26.41 cA 657.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184201738 10/09/2025 40.00 Mo 445.00 TURNER, ALBERT RAY
201751 10/27/2025 3.70 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS
201752 10/28/2025 17,78 cA 135.00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON

90.85
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR PROSECTORS FEE 170-4103

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE! REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No201723 10/01/2025 1.48 cc 20.00 BENTON, SHELLY DAWN CCR-18260201727 10/02/2025 10.70 cA 657.21 GREEN-REYNA, NATHAN CCR-18184201738 10/09/2025 20.00 Mo 445.00 ‘TURNER, ALBERT RAY — CCR-18309201751 10/27/2025 cc 25.00 SOTO, ALEXANDER ULYS CCR-18295201752 10/28/2025 cA 135.00 ORNELAS, JORGE ANTON CCR-18226



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:22am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 1

(ERY orsrnasorroxs
‘APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 10-2219
COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248
COUNTY CLERK 010-4105,
COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119
COUNTY RECORDS NGMT & PRESERVATION 086-4171
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

PROBATE) prstarBuTroNs
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219
COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248,
COUNTY CLERK 010-4105
JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108
COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195,
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119
RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION F 086-4171
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120
COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129
PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131.
JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:
CREDIT CARD CHARGES:
EFILING CC CHARGES

EFILING CHECK CHARGES:
RECORDING CC CHARGES

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS

REIMBURSEMENT :
TOTAL DEPOSIT:

TOTAL RECEIVED:

5.00
15.00
3.00
1.00

10.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
35.00
25.00
50.00

214,00

20.00
60.00
12.00

160.00
10.00
40.00
80.00
60.00
80.00

140.00
100.00
80.00
40.00
20.00

160.00
1,062.00
1,276.00

(0.00)
(1,276.00)

(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
0.00
0.00
0.00

‘SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 0.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 1,276.00
TOTAL aie

OVER/SHORT
cHECKS 0.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:22am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 2

casi 0.00
‘CASH REFUND (0.00)
MONEY ORDER 0.00
CREDIT CARD 0.00
EFILING COLL CC 1,276.00

EF UNCOLLECTED 685.00
EFILE TOTAL 1,961.00

EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIREC? DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 1,276.00
RECEIPT NO. 201726 TO 201750

XCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO
ALL RECEIPT NO. 201726 TO 201750

PAY TYPE SECTION
Efiled Transactions Collected

010-2219 = APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 25.00
010-2232 = COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION 75.00010-2248 = LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 15.00010-4105 ~ COUNTY CLERK 161.00010-4108 = JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 10.00057-4195 = COUNTY JURY FUND 50-00084-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 100.00086-4171 RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRES 90.00990-4127 - COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 100.00091-4128 = COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 175.00,095-4120 = COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 125.00100-4328 = COURT INITIATED GUARDIANS 80.00100-4132 ~ PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRA 40.00101-4130 - JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPP 20.00
152-4105 = CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 210.00 |TOTAL 1,276.00
REPORT TOTAL 1,276.00

Non Disbursed Fee Detail



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:22am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 3
‘ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT. DETAIL. SECTION
CIVIL DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID -AUSE NO
201750 10/27/2025 5.00 EF ‘350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO  CC-3474

5.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE‘ REC TOT wHio PAID USE Ni
201750 40/27/2025, 15.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO  CC-3474

15.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248

EIpT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID WISE NO201750 10/27/2025, 3.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO  CC-3474
. 3.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105
RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID cause No201732 10/06/2025, 7.00 EF 1.00 cc-3348201733 10/06/2025 -1.00 EF 1.00 cc-3348201734 10/06/2025, 1.00 EF 1.00 cc-3348

1.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT $ BEC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
201750 10/27/2025 10.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO  CC-3474

10.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID USE NC
201750 10/27/2025 20.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO  CC-3474

20.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION ACCOUNT 086-4171

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
201750 10/27/2025 30.00 i 350.00 KRISTOPHER BSPINO  CC-3474

30.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

CRIP] # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID use
201750 10/27/2025 20.00 EF ‘350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO  CC~3474

20.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128

ECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID USE wi
201750 10/27/2025 35.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO  CC-3474

35.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID use



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:22am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 4
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

201750 10/27/2025 25.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER cc-3474
25.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID USE NO
201750 10/27/2025 50.00 EF 350.00 KRISTOPHER ESPINO | CC~3474

30.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID | SEN
201736 10/08/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070
201744 10/24/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201749 10/23/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073,

20.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID USE Ni
201736 10/08/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070
201744 10/14/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072201749 10/23/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073,

60.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248

ECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Ni
201736 10/08/2025 3.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070
201744 10/14/2025, 3.00 EF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 3.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201749 10/23/2025 3.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073,

12.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY CLERK 010-4105

RECEI2T # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID use NO
201726 10/02/2025 120.00 BF 128.00 5795,
201726 10/02/2025 8.00 EF 128.00 5795
201731 10/06/2025, 4.00 BF 4.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6020
201735 10/08/2025, 5.00 EF 12.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6041
201735 10/08/2025, 7.00 12.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6041
201742 10/10/2025 8.00 8.00 JARED MBLTON 6037
201743 10/10/2025 8.00 8.00 JARED MELTON 6037

160.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDGE'S SIGNATURE 010-4108

RECEIET # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID WISE _N
201729 10/03/2025 2.00 EF 2.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6020
201730 10/03/2025, 2.00 EF 2.00 GWYNN P. MARTIN 6064
201740 10/10/2025, 2.00 EF 2.00 LAURA BETH PLEASANT 127-2025
201741 10/10/2025, 2.00 EF 2.00 LAURA BETH PLEASANT 126-2025
201746 10/17/2025, 2.00 EF 2.00 GWYNN P. MARTIN 6064

10.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:22am

10/01/2025 TARU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 5
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195
RECEIPT # BEC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYEE: REC TOT WHO PAID USE NO.
201736 10/08/2025, 10.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070
201744 10/14/2025 10.00 BF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 10.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201749 10/23/2025 10.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073,

40.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Ni
201736 10/08/2025 20.00 EF 360-00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070
201744 10/14/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201749 10/23/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073,

30.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT & PRESERVATION FUND 086-4171

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Ni
201736 10/08/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070
201744 10/14/2025, 15.00 i 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 15.00 Ei 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201749 10/23/2025 15.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073

60.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID SENG
201736 10/08/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070,
201748 10/14/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201749 10/23/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073,

30.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS Tor PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE Ni
201736 10/08/2025 35.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070
201744 10/14/2025 35.00 EF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 35.00 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201749 10/23/2025 35.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073

140.00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120
RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYEE: REC TOT WHO PAID AUSE Ni
201736 10/08/2025 25.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070
201744 10/14/2025 25.00 EF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 25.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201749 10/23/2025 25.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073,

700.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR COURT INITIATED GUARDIANSHIP FUND 100-4129

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID USE
201736 10/08/2025 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070,
201744 10/14/2025 20.00 BF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 20.00 BF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
RENE TREVINO, LAMB COUNTY CLERK - RAN ON 11/11/2025 AT 09:22am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 6
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

201749 10/23/2025, 20.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER
40-00

PROBATE DETAIL FOR PUBLIC PROBATE ADMINISTRATOR FUND 100-4131
-——-BECELEI_4___BEC_DATE __TRANS TOT PAY TYPES __REC TOT WHO PAID _causE No

6073,

201736 10/08/2025 10.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070,
201744 10/14/2025 10.00 EF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071201747 10/21/2025 10.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072
201749 10/23/2025, 10.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073

40.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL EDUCATION & SUPPORT FUND 101-4130

RECEIPT { REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT Wo PAID WSE NO201736 10/08/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070
201744 10/14/2025, 5.00 EF 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071
201747 10/21/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072201743 10/23/2025 5.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073

20.00
PROBATE DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 152-4105

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TyPR: REC TOT WHO PAID AUSE Ni
201736 10/08/2025, 40.00 EF 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6070,201744 10/14/2025, 40.00 360.00 JEFF ACTKINSON 6071201747 10/21/2025 40.00 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6072201749 10/23/2025 40.00 360.00 ANNA J. RICKER 6073

160.00
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Receipt Item Summary
By Date: 10/1/2025 12:00 AM - 10/31/2025 11: PM; Departments: All; ‘Tuesday, November 11, 2025 9:30 AM
'Non-document items only.
Code _Instrument Total Instruments Total Pages Total Fees

CERTIFIED COPY OF A BIRTH a2 0 31,022.00
CERTIFIED COPY OF A DEATH 2 = 3 $46.00
(CERTIFIED COPY OF MARRIAGE LICENSE 7 $147.00
CERTIFIED COPY OF MILITARY. ay 1 $0.00
DISCHARGE Bile .
COPIES 4 118 $123.00
LETTERS OF TESTAMENTARY ae 5 $10.00
SEARCH FEE 8 G ~_ $30.00
‘TAKE-OFF DISK 5 0 $200.00

Totals: a 140 $1,578.00

‘ Page 1 of 1¥ Document Pro



Revenue Account Breakdown
By Date: 10/1/2025 12:00 AM - 10/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All

Lamb County
‘Tuesday, November 11, 2025 9:30 AM

]Birth Certificate Fees 010-2204 ei
Vital Statistics Fee $75.60

‘Account Total: $75.60
{ Marriage License Fees 010-2214 es ale ]
Marriage State $90.00

‘Account Total: $90.00
[Courthouse Security - OPR 084-4119 agit ]
Courthouse Security Fee $4.00

‘Account Total: $4.00
[€€RecordsManagement-OPR 086-4171 rape ERIC
Records Management $1,640.00
Records Mgmt $45.00

‘Account Total: $1,685.00
(ital Statistics Preservation —_ 217 EE mE?
Vital Statistics Preservation Fee
Vital Stats Pres

‘Account Total:
[[ECArchive Fee = OPR ~asi-a107 Tee
Records Archive $1,670.00

‘Account Total: $1,670.00
[[eounty Clerk General 10-4105 Reet
Certified Fee $5.00
Clerk Certification Fee $140.00
Copy Fee $118.00
Issuance of Letters $10.00
ut of State - Applicant 1 $100.00
Search Fee $30.00
Take-Off Disk $200.00
Vital Statistics Preservation $7.00

‘Account Total: $610.00
[Recording Fee aaa 010-4105 ae —_ — ]
Recording Fee $2,976.00

‘Account Total: $2,976.00

(County Clerk - OPR —n0-at0s - oe a]
County Clerk Fee/Search/Certficate $648.40
County Clerk/Search/Certfcate $43.00
Marriage County $90.00

‘Account Total: $981.40
[Copies To enb-40s ee i iis
# of 85 x 11 Protective Sheet $56.00

Page 1 of 2



Revenue Account Breakdown Lamb County
By Date: 10/1/2025 12:00 AM - 10/31/2025 11:59 PM; Departments: All Tuesday, November 11, 2025 9:30 AM

‘Account Total: $56.00

Grand Total: $8,196.00

x Document Pro Page 2 of 2



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 1

CIVIL DISTRIBUTIONS
APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND
COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND
LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND
STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE
SHERIFF FEE
DISTRICT CLERK
CIVIL JURY FEE - DC
COUNTY JURY FUND
COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND

010-2219
010-2232
010-2248
010-2250
010-4104
010-4109
010-4126
057-4195
094-4119

COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION 087-4181
COURT FACILITY FEE FUND
COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND
COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND
CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT

GENERAL DISTRIBUTIONS
DISTRICT CLERK
PASSPORT APPLICATION FEE ~ DC
PASSPORT PHOTO - DC

090-4127
091-4128
095-4120
160-4109

019-4109
010-4109
010-4109

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
CREDIT CARD CHARGES

EFILING CC CHARGES
EFILING CHECK CHARGES
RECORDING CC CHARGES

ESCROW CHARGES :
ESCROW PAYMENTS

REIMBURSEMENT :
TOTAL DEPOSIT:

NON-DISBURSED FEES
DEBT COLLECTION FOR PAYOUT

RESEARCH FEE - PERDUE BRANDON - DC)
TOTAL RECEIVED:

20.00
60.00
12.00

137.00
75.00

103.00
10.00
40.00
80.00

180.00
80.00

140.00
100.00
245.00

1,282.00

31.00
280.00
60.00

371.00
1,653.00

(211.00)
(849.00)

(0.00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
0.00
0.00

593.00

200.00
250.00

1,043.00

‘SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES
‘TOTAL 1, 653.00

cHEcKS 125.
casH ne
CASH REFUND (0.
MONEY ORDER 200
CREDIT CARD ail.
EFILING COLL cc 849.

EF UNCOLLECTED 946.00

/SHORT
00
00
00)
00
00
00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 2

EFILE TOTAL 1,395.00
EFILING CHECK 0.00
ERECORDING CC 0.00
DIRECT DEPOSIT 0.00
CASHIER'S CHECK 0.00
TOTAL 2,103.00
RECEIPT NO, 203297 70 203349
EXCLUDING TS/WF/NC/UN RECEIPT NO.
ALL RECEIPT NO. 203297 TO 203349,

PAY TYPE SECTION
Credit Card Payments

010-4109 = PASSPORT APPLICATION F 211.00
TOTAL 211.00

cash, Checks, and Money Orders Collected
010-2219, - APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 5.00
010-2232 = COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 15.00
010-2248 = LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 3.00
010-2250 = STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 137.00
010-4104 ~ SHERIFF FEE 75.00
010-4109 ~ DISTRICT CLERK 618.00
057-4195 = COUNTY JURY FUND 10.00
084-4139 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 20.00
087-4181 COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE 30.00
090-4127 = COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 20.00
091-4128 = COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 35.00
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 25.00
160-4109 = CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 50.00

‘TOTAL 1,043.00
Efiled Transactions Collected

010-2219 = APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM 15.00
010-2232 = COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTIO 45.00
010-2248 = LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 9.00
010-4109 = DISTRICT CLERK 95.00
010-4126 = CIVIL JURY FEE - DC 10.00
057-4195 = COUNTY JURY FUND 30.00
034-4119 = COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 60.00
07-4181 = COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRE 150.00
090-4127 ~ COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 60.00
091-4128 ~ COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 105.00
095-4120 - COURT REPORTER SERVICES F 75.00
160-4109 = CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUN 195.00

‘TOTAL 849.00
REPORT TOTAL 2,103.00

COLLEC DEBT COLLEC 200.00
DATE RCPT¥ CAUSE FEE. AMT

10/02/2028 203301 Dcv-20243-19 200.00
200.00

DC99 RESEARCH FE 250.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 3

DATE _RCPT¥ CAUSE NAME FEE.AMT
10/23/2025 203337 Dcv-20700-22 ABEL HERNANDEZ 250.00

250.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 4
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT. DETATL. SECTION
CIVIL DETAIL FOR APPELLATE JUDICIAL SYSTEM FUND 010-2219

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
203304 10/03/2025 5.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25203327 10/16/2025 5.00 EF 366.00 WILLTAM LANE Dev-21123-25
203335, 10/22/2025 5.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 5.00 cA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22

20.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY DISPOUTE RESOLUTION FUND 010-2232

RECEIPT {| REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
203304 10/03/2025 15.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203327 10/16/2025 15.00 EF 366.00 WILLTAM LANE Dev-21123-25
203335 10/22/2025 15.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 15.00 cA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ pev-20700-22

60.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR LANGUAGE ACCESS FUND 010-2248

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
203304 10/03/2025 3.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203327 10/16/2025 3.00 EF 366.00 WILLTAM LANE Dev-21123-25
203335 10/22/2025 3.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 3.00 cA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22

12.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR STATE CONSOLIDATED FEE 010-2250
RECEIPT. # ___REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO203304 10/03/2025 0.00 BF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25

203327 10/16/2025 0.00 EF 366.00 WILLTAM LANE Dev-21123-25
203332 10/21/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 PHILIP D. RICKER Dev-20164-19
203334 10/21/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 MATTHEW L. HARRIS  DCV-21017-24
203335 10/22/2025 0.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 137.00 CA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ pev-20700-22
203346 10/28/2025 0.00 EF 80.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-20486-21

137.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR SHERIFF FEE 010-4104

203337 10/23/2025 75.00 CA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22
75.00

CIVIL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109
203297 10/01/2025 15.00 EF 15.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-19908-18
203304 10/03/2025, 8.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203325 10/15/2025, 15.00 EF 15.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-20875-23
203327 10/16/2025 16.00 EF 366.00 WILLIAM LANE, Dev-21123-25
203333 10/21/2025 8.00 EF 16.00 PHILIP D. RICKER Dev-20164-19
203333 10/21/2025, 8.00 EF 16.00 PHILIP D. RICKER Dev-20164-19
203335 10/22/2025 8.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203335 10/22/2025, 1.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025, 8.00 cA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22
203348 10/28/2025 8.00 EF 16.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-20486-21,
203348 10/28/2025, 8.00 EF 16.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-20486-21.



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY: GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 5
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

103.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR CIVIL JURY FEE - DC 010-4126

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
203304 10/03/2025 10.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25

70.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY JURY FUND 057-4195

RECEIPT | REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE! REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
203304 10/03/2025 10.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203327 10/16/2025 10.00 EF 366.00 WILLTAM LANE, Dev-21123-25
203335 10/22/2025 10.00 EF 359.00 Dov-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 10.00 cA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22

40.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUND 084-4119

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
203304 10/03/2025 20.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203327 10/16/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 WILLIAM LANE Dev-21123-25
203335 10/22/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 20.00 cA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22

30.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY RECORDS MGMT & PRESERVATION ACCOUNT 087-4181
RECEIPT. # __REC DATE _TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID ___CAUSE NO__

203304 10/03/2025 30.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203327 10/16/2025 30.00 EF 366.00 WILLIAM LANE Dev-21123-25
203332 10/21/2025 20.00 EF 80.00 PHILIP D. RICKER Dev-20164-19
203334 10/21/2025 20.00 EF 80.00 MATTHEW L. HARRIS  DCV-21017-24
203335 10/22/2025 30.00 BF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 30.00 cA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22
203346 10/28/2025 20.00 EF 80.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-20486-21

780.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT FACILITY FEE FUND 090-4127

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE _NO
203304 10/03/2025 20.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203327 10/16/2025 20.00 EF 366.00 WILLIAM LANE Dev-21123-25
203335 10/22/2025 20.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 20.00 CA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22

0.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COUNTY LAW LIBRARY FUND 091-4128

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
203304 10/03/2025 35.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203327 10/16/2025 35.00 EF 366.00 WILLIAM LANE. Dev-21123-25
203335 10/22/2025 35.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 35.00 CA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22

ia 706
CIVIL DETAIL FOR COURT REPORTER SERVICES FUND 095-4120

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 6
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

203304 10/03/2025 25.00 EF 368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203327 10/16/2025 25.00 EF 366.00 WILLTAM LANE Dev-21123-25203335 10/22/2025 25.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 25.00 cA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22

100.00
CIVIL DETAIL FOR CLERK OF THE COURT ACCOUNT 160-4109

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
203304 10/03/2025 50.00 EF ‘368.00 JACK T IVEY Dev-21121-25
203327 10/16/2025 50.00 EF 366.00 WILLIAM LANE Dev-21123-25
203332 10/21/2025 15.00 EF 80.00 PHILIP D. RICKER Dev-20164-19
203334 10/21/2025 15.00 EF 80.00 MATTHEW L. HARRIS DCV-21017-24203335, 10/22/2025 50.00 EF 359.00 Dev-21127-25
203337 10/23/2025 50.00 cA 683.00 ABEL HERNANDEZ Dev-20700-22
203346 10/28/2025 15.00 EF 80.00 ANNA J. RICKER Dev-20486-21

245.00
GENERAL DETAIL FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID ‘CAUSE_NO
203347 10/28/2025 21.00 cc 21.00 MICHELLE VALENZUELA 100339269244
203349 10/28/2025 10.00 cc 10.00 BRAYLON HAMILTON 100339290088

3i.00
GENERAL DETAIL FOR PASSPORT APPLICATION FEE - DC 010-4109
RECEIPT | __REC DAZE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID __cavse wo

203306
203328
203329
203342
203344

10/07/2025 35.
10/17/2025 35.
10/17/2025 140.
10/27/2025 35
10/27/2025 35

280.

00
00
00
00
00
0

cK
cA
cc
cK
cK

35
35

180.
35.
45.

GENERAL DETAIL FOR PASSPORT PHOTO - DC 010-4109
203329
203343
203344

10/17/2025 40.00 cc
10/27/2025 10.00 cK
10/27/2025 10.00 cK

6. 00

00
00
00
00
00

"ADAM AND PATRICIA VI
BLESSELA MONTES
KATY MUTLER AND FAMI
KATHY LOSTROH
MICHAEL B. CRISTAN

180.00 KATY MUTLER AND FAMI
10.00 STACIE STYRON
45.00 MICHAEL B. CRISTAN

1082
BLESSELLA MONTE
100338526012
KATHY LOSTROH
1129

100338526012
1628
1129



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 1

CRIMINAL DISTRIBUTIONS
EMS/TRAUMA FUND
TIME PAYMENT FEES (TP) (TIME)
SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND
DRUG COURT COST - DC
E-PILING CRIMINAL FEE - DC
CONSOLIDATED COURT Cost
DISTRICT CLERK
COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE - DC
JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - DC
FINE-DC
COURTHOUSE SECURITY
DC-CO RECORDS MANAGEMENT
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CRIMINAL COUNTY
RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - DC
ECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC
APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-REIMB
TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMENT FEB - DC
FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE

(PAYMENTS BY C.C. ONLY) RESTITUTION ~ DC:

010-2201
010-2206
010-2223
010-2231
010-2239
010-2240
010-2243,
010-4109
010-4109
010-4117
010-4124
010-4209
og4-aii9
oas-aia
085-4181
0a5-ai81
039-4182
417
4119
FAM_VIOLENCE_FINE

‘TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
CREDIT CARD CHARGES:
EFILING CC CHARGES:

EFILING CHECK CHARGES:
RECORDING CC CHARGES:

ESCROW CHARGES
ESCROW PAYMENTS

REIMBURSEMENT :
TOTAL DEPOSIT:

NON-DISBURSED FEESRESTITUTION:
RESTITUTION ~ DC

TOTAL RECEIVED:

120.00
$0.00
37.97
9.16
4.00

60.00
10.00

666.58
160.59
330.00
12.00

2,635.00
21.59
5.00

45.00
34.48
12.63

1,969.00
15.00
20.00

6,218.00
6,218.00
(4,015.00)

(0.00)
(0-00)
(0.00)
(0.00)
0.00
0.00

2,203.00

48.00
476.00
248.00

2,975.00

SUMMARY BREAKDOWN
TOTAL FINE 638.00
TOTAL ALL OTHER FEES 5,580.00
TOTAL 6,218.00

OVER/SHORT.
‘CHECKS 00
CASH 00
CASH REFUND +00)
MONEY ORI 00
CREDIT CARD 00
EFILING CC +00
EFILING CHECK +00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETATL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 2

RECORDING CC
DIRECT DEPOSIT
CASHIER'S CHECK
TOTAL
RECEIPT NO. 20
EXCLUDING 1S/WF,
ALL RECEIPT NO.

PAY TYPE SECTION
credit Card Payments

010-2206
010-2223
010-2231
010-2239
010-2243
010-4109
010-4124
010-4209
084-4119
0g5-4is1
089-4182
4117
4119
FAM_VIOLENCE_FI
REST
TOTAL

cash, Checks, and Mo:
010-2201
010-2206
010-2223
010-2231
010-2239
010-2240
010-2243
010-4104
010-4109
010-4117
010-4124
010-4209,
084-4119
05-4181
039-4182
4117
REST
TOTAL

0.00
0.00
0.00

6,990.00
3295 TO 203351
/NC/UN RECEIPT NO. 203313, 203314, 203315, 203316, 203317, 203318,

203320, 203321, 203322,
203295 To 203351

- TIME PAYMENT FEES (TP) (T
~ SPECIALTY cour? ACCT
- JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
= INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND
 E-FILING CRIMINAL FEE - D
- CONSOLIDATED COURT cosT
- JUDICIAL SUPPORT FER - DC
= FINE-De
= COURTHOUSE SECURITY
= RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE -
~ TECH/ARCHIVE, FUND-DC
- APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-R
~ TIME PAYMENT RETMBURSEMEN

NE - FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE
RESTITUTION - DC

ney Orders Collected
= BMS/TRAUMA FUND
= TIME PAYMENT FEES (TP) (T
= SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
= JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
~ INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND

DRUG COURT cost - Dc
- E-FILING CRIMINAL FEE - D
- SHERIFF FEE
= DISTRICT CLERK
~ COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY
- JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - DC
~ FINE-DC
= COURTHOUSE SECURITY
= DC-CO RECORDS MANAGEMENT
= TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC
~ APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-R
~ RESTITUTION ~ DC

No Charge, Time Served and Waived Fee
010-2223,
010-2231
010-4109
010-4209
084-4119
085-4181
039-4182
417
REST
TOTAL

~ SPECIALTY COURT ACCT
= JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE
- CONSOLIDATED COURT cosT
~ FINE-DC
= COURTHOUSE SECURITY
~ RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE -
~ TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC
= APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-R
~ RESTITUTION

203331

25.00
28.97
5.16
2.00
5.00

350.17
6.00

1,887.00
16.59
59.48,
8.63

1,668.00
15.00
20.00

248.00
4,015.00

120.00
25.00
9.00
4.00
2.00

60.00
5.00
0.00

477.00
330.00

6.00
1,078.00

5.00
25.00
4.00

301.00
524.00

2,975.00

225.00
9.00

1,977.00
70.00
90.00

225.00
36.00

3,100.00
180.00

5,912.00

203319,



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 1

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 3

REPORT TOTAL

Non Disbursed Fee Detail

12,902.00

REST RESTITUTION 00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE. AMT

10/06/2025 203305 DCR-6536-25 GREEN, LAMONTE DA'ZEL 48.00
48.00

C29 RESTITUTION 476.00
DATE RCPT# CAUSE NAME FEE. AMT

10/01/2025 203295 DcR-6027-20 ALVAREZ, BENITO 198.00
10/23/2025 203339 DCR-5981-20 CAMACHO, RUBEN CISCO JR 180.00
10/28/2025 203345 DCR-5653-17 CHAVIRA, DELORES IBANEZ

476.00

Fee: DC29-C (PAYMENTS BY C.C. O 248,00
DATE _RCPT# CAUSE ‘NAME, FEE. AMT

10/31/2025 203351 DCR-$528-16 LUNA, GILBERT 248.00
248.00



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 4
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

ACCOUNT. DETAIL. SECTION
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR EMS/TRAUMA FUND 010-2201

203298 10/02/2025 20.00 CA 20.00 SALINAS, ISIDORO MON DCR-6441-24
203338 10/23/2025 100.00 cA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16

120.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT FEES (TP) (TIME) 010-2206

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
203338 10/23/2025 25.00 CA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350 10/30/2025 25.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19

50.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR SPECIALTY COURT ACCT 010-2223

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO
203296 10/01/2025 25.00 cc 807.00 MARTINEZ, RACHAEL 10 DCR-6219-22
203312 10/10/2025 3.97 cc 50.00 ESCALONA, LUCEDO ESP DCR-6149-21
203323 10/13/2025 9.00 cK 750.00 BELL, GREGORY SHANE DCR-6204-21

37.97
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUROR REIMBURSEMENT FEE 010-2231
RECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO __

203296 10/01/2025 1.00 cc 807.00 MARTINEZ, RACHAEL LO DCR-6219-22
203312 10/10/2025 0.16 cc 50.00 ESCALONA, LUCEDO ESP DCR-6149-21
203338 10/23/2025 4.00 cA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350, 10/30/2025 4.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19

9.16
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR INDIGENT DEFENSE FUND 010-2239
RECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __cAUSE NO

203338 10/23/2025 2.00 CA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350 10/30/2025 2.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19

4.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DRUG COURT COST - DC 010-2240
RECEIPT # __REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO__

203338 10/23/2025 60.00 CA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
60.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR E-FILING CRIMINAL FEE - DC 010-2243
RECEIPT # _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO __

203338 10/23/2025 5.00 CA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350 10/30/2025 5.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19

10.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 010-4109

_———RECEIET # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO __
203296 10/01/2025 185.00 cc 807.00 MARTINEZ, RACHAEL LO DCR-6219-22
203307 10/08/2025, 1,00 CA 100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3056
203307 10/08/2025, 5.00 cA 100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856
203307 10/08/2025 2.75 CA 100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856
203308 10/08/2025 1,00 cA -100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 5
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

203308 10/08/2025 “5.00 CA -100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3056
203308 10/08/2025 2.75 CA -100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856
203312 10/10/2025 10.58 cc 50.00 ESCALONA, LUCEDO ESP DCR-6149-21
203324 10/14/2025 48.00 cc 50.00 MUNIZ, BENITO DCR-6431-24
203338 10/23/2025 133.00 cA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203339 10/23/2025 185.00 cA 802.00 CAMACHO, RUBEN CISCO DCR-5981-20
203339 10/23/2025 105.00 cA 802.00 CAMACHO, RUBEN CISCO DCR-5981-20

666.58
CRIMINAL DETAIL, FOR DISTRICT CLERK 010-4109

RECEIPT # _REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID _CAUSE NO __
203295 10/01/2025 2.00 CA 200.00 ALVAREZ, BENITO DCR-6027-20
203296 10/01/2025 2.00 cc 807.00 MARTINEZ, RACHAEL 10 DCR-6219-22
203296 10/01/2025 40.00 cc 807.00 MARTINEZ, RACHAEL LO DCR-6219-22
203299 10/02/2025 2.00 cA 42.00 SMITH, MIKE 3413
203300 10/02/2025 2.00 cc 22.00 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-6469-24
203302 10/03/2025 2.00 cc 100.00 SCHLOSSER, NATHAN BR DCR-6242-22
203303 10/03/2025 2.00 cc 50.00 LYNCH, STEVEN KELLY  DCR-5823-18
203305 10/06/2025 2.00 ca 50.00 GREEN, LAMONTE DA'ZE DCR-6536-25
203307 10/08/2025 19.25 cA 100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856
203307 10/08/2025 2.00 cA 100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3056
203308 10/08/2025 “19.25 cA =100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856
203308, 10/08/2025 2.00 cA -100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856
203309 10/08/2025 2.00 ca 100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL DCR-5491-16
203310 10/08/2025 2.00 cc 50.00 ‘TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21
203311 10/09/2025 2.00 cc 400.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19
203312 10/10/2025 19.59 cc 50.00 ESCALONA, LUCEDO ESP DCR-6149-21
203312 10/10/2025 4.00 cc 30.00 ESCALONA, LUCEDO ESP DCR-6149-21
203324 10/14/2025 2.00 cc 50.00 MUNIZ, BENITO DCR-6431-24
203326 10/18/2025 2.00 cc 100.00 CORONADO, TSABEL DCR-5491-16
203330 10/20/2025 2.00 cc 315.00 CORONADO, ISABEL DCR-5491-16
203336 10/23/2025 2.00 cc 700.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19
203338 10/23/2025 2.00 cA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203338 10/23/2025 40.00 cA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203339 10/23/2025 2.00 cA 802.00 CAMACHO, RUBEN CISCO DCR-5981-20
203340 10/24/2025 2.00 cc * 600.00 COLON, JORGE LUIS  DCR-6309-23
203341 10/27/2025 2.00 cc 135.00 ‘TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21
203345 10/28/2025 2.00 cA 100.00 CHAVIRA, DELORES IBA DCR-5653-17
203350 10/30/2025 15.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19
203350 10/30/2025 2.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19
203351 10/31/2025 2.00 cc 250.00 LUNA, GILBERT DCR-5528-16

160.59
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEE - DC 010-4117

RECEIPT { REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
203339, 10/23/2025 330.00 cA 802.00 CAMACHO, RUBEN CISCO DCR-5981-20

330.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE - DC 010-4124

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPE: REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
203338 10/23/2025 6.00 cA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350 10/30/2025 6.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY  DCR-5931-19

72.00
CRIMINAL DETATL FOR FINE-DC 010-4209



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 6
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

_——RECEIET # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYRES __REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO203299 10/02/2025 40.00 ca 42.00 SMITH, MIKE 3413
203302 10/03/2025 00 cc 100.00 SCHLOSSER; NATHAN BR DCR-6242-22
203303, 10/03/2025 48.00 cc 50.00 LYNCH, STEVEN KELLY DCR-5823-18
203309 10/08/2025 38.00 CA 100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL DCR-5491-16
203311 10/09/2025 9.00 cc 400.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19
203323, 10/13/2025 500.00 cK 750.00 BELL, GREGORY SHANE DCR-6204-21
203326 10/15/2025 98.00 cc 100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL DCR-5491-16
203330 10/20/2025 313.00 cc 315.00 CORONADO, ISABEL DCR-5491-16
203336 10/23/2025 698.00 cc 700.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19
203338 10/23/2025 500.00 CA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350 10/30/2025 293.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19

2,635.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR COURTHOUSE SECURITY 084-4119

__—-BECEIPT_ # ___REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES _REC TOT WHO PAID __cAUsE NO _
203296 10/01/2025 10.00 cc 807.00 MARTINEZ, RACHAEL LO DCR-6219-22
203307 10/08/2025 5.00 cA 100.00 CORONADO, TSABEL 3856
203308 10/08/2025 “5.00 cA -100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856
203312 10/10/2025 1.59 cc 50.00 ESCALONA, LUCEDO ESP DCR-6149-21
203338 10/23/2025 5.00 CA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350 10/30/2025 5.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19

2.58
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR DC-CO RECORDS MANAGEMENT 085-4181

RECEIPT # REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE No
203307 10/08/2025 10.00 cA ‘100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856
203308 10/08/2025 10.00 cA -100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL 3856
203338 10/23/2025 2.50 cA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350 10/30/2025 2.50 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19

3.00
CRIMINAL DETATL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT CRIMINAL COUNTY - DC 085-4181

203338 30/23/2025 22.50 CA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350, 10/30/2025 22.50 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19

5.00
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE - DC 085-4181

203296 10/01/2025 25.00 cc 807.00 MARTINEZ, RACHAEL LO DCR-6219-22
203312 10/10/2025 9.48 cc 50.00 ESCALONA, LUCEDO ESP DCR-6149-21

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TECH/ARCHIVE FUND-DC 089-4182
203296 10/01/2025 4.00 cc 907.00 MARTINEZ, RACHAEL LO DCR-6219-22
203312 10/10/2025 0.63 cc 50.00 ESCALONA, LUCEDO ESP DCR-6149-21
203338 10/23/2025 4.00 cA 911.00 CAMACHO, LONGINA LOV DCR-5469-16
203350 10/30/2025 4.00 cc 386.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY  DCR-5931-19

72.63
CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR APPOINTED ATTORNEY FEES-REIMB 4117



MONTHLY DISTRIBUTION BY CATEGORY BY GL CODE (DETAIL REPORT)
DEBBIE LONG, LAMB DISTRICT CLERK - RAN ON 11/12/2025 AT 10:13am

10/01/2025 THRU 10/31/2025 - PAGE 7
ACCOUNT DETAIL SECTION

RECEIPT ¢ REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES REC TOT WHO PAID CAUSE NO203296 10/01/2025 500.00 cc 807.00 MARTINEZ, RACHAEL LO DCR-6219-22
203309 10/08/2025 60.00 ca 100.00 CORONADO, ISABEL DCR-5491-16
203310 10/08/2025 48.00 cc 50.00 TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21
203311 10/09/2025 389.00 cc 400.00 SATCHEL, JOHNNY RAY DCR-5931-19
203323 10/13/2025 241.00 cK 750.00 BELL, GREGORY SHANE DCR-6204-21
203340 10/24/2025 598.00 cc 600.00 COLON, JORGE LUIS DCR-6309-23
203341 10/27/2025 133.00 cc 135.00 ‘TREVINO, DAVID AGAPI DCR-6160-21

~T,969.00

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR TIME PAYMENT REIMBURSEMENT FEE - DC 4119

Tee 00°

CRIMINAL DETAIL FOR FAMILY VIOLENCE FINE FAM VIOLENCE FINE
RECEIPT. # ___REC DATE TRANS TOT PAY TYPES "REC TOT WHO PAID __CAUSE NO __203300 10/02/2025 20.00 cc 22.00 SANCHEZ, CALEB MICHA DCR-6469-24

20.00



LOCAL

"SHORT WEEK
TOTAL

COMMISSION

TOTAL

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

TOTALS

Hine
OCTOBER 01, 2025 THRU OCTOBER 30, 2025

MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION REPORT.

10-01 / 10-05-2025
10-06 / 10-12-2025
10-13 / 10-19-2025
10-20 / 10-26-2025
10-27 / 10-31-2025

10-01 / 10-05-2025
10-06 / 10-12-2025
10-13 / 10-19-2025
10-20 / 10-26-2025
10-27 / 10-31-2025

10-01 / 10-05-2025
10-06 / 10-12-2025
10-13 / 10-19-2025
10-20 / 10-26-2025
10-27 / 10-31-2025

10-01 / 10-05-2025
10-06 / 10-12-2025
10-13 / 10-19-2025
10-20 / 10-26-2025
10-27 / 10-31-2025

10-01 / 10-05-2025
10-06 / 10-12-2025
10-13 / 10-19-2025
10-20 / 10-26-2025
10-27 / 10-31-2025

GRAND TOTAL

1,880.00
2,260.00
1,930.00
1,800.00
2,340.00

10,210.00

470.90
595.35
620.95
485.85
887.05

3,060.10

14,925.28
16,137.60
17,939.26
12,391.19
16,774.26

78,167.59

17,276.18
18,992.95
20,490.21
14,677.04
20,001.31

91,437.69

LAMB COUNTY LOCAL
COMMISSION

REGISTRATION

TOTAL

STATE

TOTAL

10,210.00

3,060.10

13,270.10

14,925.28
16,137.60
17,939.26
12,391.19
16,774.26

78,167.59

13,270.10
78,167.59

GRAND TOTAL __ 91,437.69



2
W ‘Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

oo'see

ov016's
St008!

oot

oeooo”oor00008

‘S70Z/90/119180Sia

yo

La8eg
YAZ3341d’dSNIYAL334144dSNISNOISSINS334dSNIRMINONIBUVidLava4109LdSOASTYDIGIWADN3DUINI33437D1HIADRT184038aLvoMaNG11d434G3NSSHNIG

oost

11dNV¥BLBAaat@vsIC

ose

8002ALIVN3dSNYLO73

ove

‘ALIWN3d234SNVL_LN3NONMTAG.

000

‘1d31D1H3ANOLLOD

o0se

LidM108NOLLOD‘oo'o0e'e
334NO-Gay39G1uaGYO¥ALND

ooost

ANY

DYAATIS

=

¥NIdIISSYTD

oot

‘OWLSURANE

00st

334NOLLYNOLNYNOUWuLsIOgy

@wnowy

‘uonduinseqsaaa Bununooay

payaijo

sea

‘funoy u0Fa1e)

2440szoz_e9ApUa

S7OZ/01~ $Z0Z/01:@Bueyaed

Wy

psi6p@awl

Un
z0v/c0/11

eq

ung

“vse AYOLLSGTAINSANIM

03

LidBRL

0€

LdYL

NDIOL

06LV

1d TL

934

anal

0

z

LINdDVTYNOSW3S

05auvavid

azTavsiaa3

zaBOISALI€ztidYONYL-YBONASS¥E

0

s

11d31DAD¥OLOW

01

Hd

Lav94109

0616YOMaS

LaL

LdBRLWW

0€

id

HOLDALL

LL

WW

0ziidFianoa1an3ya

€@1dNOSW3dG3TE¥SIO0€LidNOLLOD0zLidNOLWNIaNO30aGuyovidaiiavsia3718
unopron| auno>piossuey]—_uoAdhuDseqwant

Stoz

eaves—_saqovOUON

pLa

180d7eNOMWNSISICGNVNOILD3TIOD333

wodaywaysfigaypupuoyn.ysibay

aWv1-oP=O

v

_‘vo8aye9

spung

229020suoers

ZLONHSIY

Sap

HyaA

JOO;

JoIUaUNTEdaG

SEXAL

YA

DRIGINAL,



v6 ‘Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

osise

(oer)stzs

zeot

ecser'9
00'sstsszvoz(oot)

Sz0z/90/11eaSLB

40798g

334OXLHdINOOXLHd334LNd/LdINLHdOW1-334LOMTGVdal HedWBNSBLVTdHd“UNd/114APLINOHd334NITIVHd334DASG3LINNHdNODAUSALINHB

ovgut

‘SOVANBINISONNSdulHd

oo'oee's

LidNOLLWNIGWWODWed

000

HSINTaGvHed

ooosz

Ld/L1dAVO-OEHd

(oor)

LNNODSIG3NTINO

oo0L

LVIJIDIH3AAVMMHOIH-SO

scos

ALIVNGdNOLLVLSIORYLV

oozsr

‘MO-334NOLLD3dSNI

oozet

309-334NOLLD34SNI

0st

AL-334NOLLI3ASNI

($)wunowy

‘uondunsag

sae4

3ununodsy

paroajjon

saad

‘hunoyfuo%ae9240SzozeApUa

duodaywayshigapn,pupuoyo.ysboy

storseaAueIs

viv

psigye

sou

ung

Szoz/co/4t

3120

ung

anv1-oF!‘2010iyAuoBane>spun

dagopornuen

pus42420MUONWEIS

ZLONIYSIY

sopraJoiow

Jo

jaunsedaq

sexe],

A

FRUGINIS nev, ro20te OMT 187400DRIGINAL



2
v6 ‘Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

2€706

ZOST

981

ooset00'655e619ooze0006oor

sz0z/90rtt99asi

2y0€

seg
334ALIVN3dXVSITS.334XVI SITS977334SNOISSINAXVSITY.‘%L334SNOISSINAXVIS3TVS334SNOISSINGNOLWALSIORXLLNGISRYMBNXLLID)XV39NVHDXGN3A3X¥LSTIS

009

‘NNSSNVYBI3A

o0se

BHSNVAL

o0se

ANYG ALISU3AINDHO3LSWXAL

o0'sz

GavIVIdGITAWSICANYORNAL

ooze

334LNAW3DVIERA

(or'e0e)

ONINIVINSYL104“S193

ooele

Sd0-334934

isve'vy

YaNOLLSCTSIHSGNIMH8d

steic’e

334NDTYMHd

($) wnoury

uonduasaq

5394

Sununossy

Aunoy

—-AioBa1e9

22110Szoz89,pugszoz

ueaq

ues

SZ0z/01~ $202/01:98ueyHIG

TaOdTyNOILNSISIGGNV NOWD3TN1OD333

uodaywiaystigapy,punuopa.ysibay

wivsterousungSz0z/c0/11=31equng

av1-OL‘2240

Iv-voaye9spung

sqoROMUONPLYs9qD0

A

AUOWWEIS

ZLONISLESAPIAAJOIOWJoTuaUNTEdaseXALYe

PA SSORTS Rev. 102016 OHT157400DRIGINAL



$207/90/1123180Six

2.
WC ‘Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

Bi0y

a8e4

Wy9s

own.

Un
SZ0Z/L0/41‘31eaUng

0008090ooroor

wusnvall

O7090°22L'9500000

9022095

aNd2 ¥OD

oot

090

090

ootOviSwBANE

07008090090‘0008ayiawaneosr0s 0000estos334NOLLVINOLNYNOUWISIORE

($)andqutyx01

|

($)anaay

JaInO

|($)anaay

AUNod

|($)angwnowlyAWAXL

‘AsoSaye9spun

WV¥9Oud

YINONNOA

YasONNOA

oooo'y

00Z6r'e334NOLLVOMdd¥ULL00's9334LinszaFULL334TULdaa

uoday

waysfig

apn,pup

uonp.ysiboxy

‘uno

ho¥12)7H

szoz489,pu

Szozue,ues——_saqoHO.ARUOWpus

SZ0Z/01

~

$z0z/01

:28uey

10TYOdTYNOMNEISICGNV NOLDITIOD333

aWyi-orl‘2140

‘1082905

spun

299020sMuoWweIs

ZioNISSENSapRyAAJOO; JoTaUNTedadSeXaL,Ye

7RVSOD TS REV, 1072018) DHT 157490,2AIGINAL,



S70Z/90/1123180SL

»
WC ‘Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

205

98e4

WypSiey@

wn

Ung

$202/40/11eq

ung

oor00000oor{UATIVDTa¥SNI

oo'9s't

000000

ooscs't

ALMIVDTa¥SNI

009s000000009sLNINOXLdSNIooosz000000ozE-ALIGNXLdSNIose000000oseL-ALTSWXXLdSNIose000000ove4adSNI00%0000000071-039esNIso0000070soNTOXLINAdSNI00%000000rdL1aW13dSNI05000700070 0s0IVDINdSNIog!000ost000‘S334AUINONIoot0070000ootLe-Lwv3-H109oo'oor 000000o000rBALHARoot000oor00014829384G00st00000000'sz aayda00s00000000'S 9GNd4SNULOTIC

00°00000

00000001‘nda4SNUL

OTICo0'szt000

osc000‘ALND4SN¥L

O73

($)angayyeio1 |($)anaawy Jauno|($)anaawry Auno|($)2ndwunowyAWOXL‘AsoBanespung

‘funoyfuoBa1e)

2440

podaywaystisany,pub

uoypp.nstbay

SZ0Z/01

~

$z0z/01

‘28uey

ea
702seanues180d3eyNOMNAISIGGNVNOMS3TIOS335

saqoPOUOpL3

awnv1-

OL

22140

Iv‘AvoBavepspung

499020nuoWwes
ZLONISLY

saprya,JoiowJoqueunsedag

sexal

2/

‘SOURS (REV. 102016) OHT187490,DRIGINAL



‘$707/90/119180SL

WC ‘Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

podaywarshigaptpunuowo.gsibaxy

809

98e4

Wy

psiey'

sou.

ung

Sz0z/co/Utequng

ooeis

090090

ooeis 40-334OF

(oor

090

000

ord-LNDSIO

OXLHd

oer)

090000

NOD

OXL

Hd

(oor)

090

(over)

0004NOD

ALdGHd

sceve't

00000Scere

4NODANGHd

06008"

000‘06008"

000

NDAVM

ALNDHd

ose000ose

000

OXLALND

Hd

stzs

000

Stes090

4.LMLALND Hd

over000over

090

INITIVINALNDH8d

06860900686

090

‘ALdQS1ALND

Hd

Stzet090

090 steal

3BFAINDJOLNO

(oss2)000

(osst)

LGY-ALNDJOLNO

ovois's

090

ooois'e 00

3348d¥1d0

oor00090

ooo

[E1e-AVMHOIH-340

0'ssz 000000onssz

YAZLGM

T2RSNI

00'8sL'z

000000

ovascz

YALLIGATa8SNI

ovor000000coor

UATATHDTA¥SNI

00925"000

000

ooaist

UAL

ARID

1AUSNI

($)anaauwiye101

|

($)angay

Ja1nO

|($)anawy

Aunod

|($)2nqwNoWYAWOXL

‘AuoBaye>spung

sWy1-opt2140ayAvoBaye9spun

fqunoy

AvoBa1e9

2110szoz

289,

pu

stozweeues—sagoPOARUOWPuy48G00

‘MUONYEAS

TgodaaNOIMNISISIGGNVNOILIT

ZLONLSLA

SoPIYPAJOIOW

Jo

WaUnsEdad

SEX,

YA

PAR SOO WS REV, 102018) OH 157480DRIGINAL



$z0Z/90/113aSy

2
WC ‘Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

80/984

WYPsi6p'9

SLL

Ung

Sz0Z/L0/1121€0

UN

ov0zo'r

o'0c0'rovo

37Mawa

oosetoosztooo000.65500.655090000

VELYSLALELISTAL000

ovo

XVISSS

98619

a9619

ovoooo

SNOISSINSIDR

XVLSTIVS

funoy“fuoBa1e>a2m10

jioday

wayshsayy,

pup

uoyp.qsibay

40d:

Sz0z/01

-

sz0z/01

-=8uey

aIe0

re

z0z_eApua

szozee,ues1105Jad

SLv61

000000SL¥61

56ANG

LO3¥GNA

009

000000009

NASSNVYBL3A

stot

000

000

stl

%$0904YOAN3A

oo0z

000

000

oz

ANY ANG

YOGNIA

00's

000osty

ostySIDR40SNVALaver000000

“veyavdLOGXL145

ost000ost000

NSWNODALND14S

790070000£79

TOSNOLLOFEs

ooze0070

oo'sel

006i

9§

3341434

($)anawiyrer01

|

($)anawy

saURO

|($)anaaury

Awunod

|($)anawnowYAWOXL

‘AuoBaneDspung

s2qo}20:RUONPUR

aWyt-ort22140IvSaoaye>spuns

499000WON

WEIS

ZLONI'SLA

Soptypa110

Jo

UaUNTEdag

sEXAL,

A

DRIGINAL



Byog

sie

wiv

storeousung

Sz0z/90/11310Siw2027/20/11218qun

00'007o0'00r00000

G4BBYSNNOA

WaNVEINNOAon'sve't000000oo'sve'tdNOD-Tdd¥TULL

oozsiz000oo'svet00208

S334TeVFUL

00st

000000Oostzazd

Linea

000s000

00000s

a4Linea

($)anaauiyyeroL |($)anaaay zauno|($)2ndawry Auno|(s)anawunoWYANGXL‘Avofiaxe9spund

uonnginsigspun,

=O

Ww-KoBe)spun

‘Runoy

—

-uoBayey

a0.Sz0zsea,PURszozseaAWEIS42Q00MUON,pu

“YIU

Heys:

$70Z/01- $Z0Z/01=8uey2120

TadTOE(OS EEE]

ZWONLSLY

quodaywaysfiganypunuoyo.ysiboysapnyaaso10jyJojauUnsedadsexALYe

D
v(¢ ‘Texas Department of Motor Vehicles

‘7ivSa0 WIS (REV. 1020161 OFT 157490DRIGINAL



POSTAGE COLLECTIONS FOR AUTO
MONTHLY REPORT

DAY: POSTAGE:
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

25-Oct



KRISTIE KEYS, M.S. | EXTENSION AGENT - AGRONOMY
CASTRO/HALE/LAMB COUNTY

Hale County
Agronomic Calls/Field Visits (14
© Rain Amounts
© Field Conditions for Planting
Horticulture Calls/Home Visits (7)
© Pine Trees-Bulk Buy
© Oak Wilt
© Yard Mushrooms
collaborated with Floyd Co. AFNR Agent to plan upcoming

South Plains Applicator Conference to be held in Plainview,
December 2-3

urrent Field Trials:
‘© Hale County Irrigated RACE trial

* 6 varieties replicated 3 times
* Bobby Bryd- producer

© Irrigated Wheat Variety Trial
= 48 varieties replicated 4 times
* Tom Gregory - producer

© Irrigated Dual Purpose Trial & Seeding Rate Trial
= 51 varieties replicated 4 times
= Robbie Harkey - producer

© Irrigated Forage Trial
= 28 varieties replicated 4 times
= Lanny Carthel-

Presented “Soil Your Undies” at Ag Youth Fair (218
attendees).

Agronomic Calls/Field Visits (8)
© Late Season Decline in Peas
© Nematodes

Horticulture Calls/Home Visits (3)
© South Plains Applicator Conference
© Pumpkin Bacteria in Production Field

Current Field Trials:
© Lamb County Irrigated Cotton RACE trial

= 10 varieties replicated 3 times
* Jeff Edwards - producer

© Irrigated Wheat Variety Trial
= 48 varieties replicated 4 times
* Dustin McFaddin - producer

Presented “Soil” at Ag Awareness Day (147
attendees)

Upcoming Events
© November 12: Leadership Plainview (Plainview)
© November 17: Speak @ TTU Agronomy Club (Lubbock)
© December 2-3: South Plains Professional Applicator Conferenc’

* Agronomic Calls/Field Visits (6)
© Planting/Emergence
© Field Radish

Horticulture Calls/Home Visits (0)
KDHN AgriPlex Report
Current Field Trials:
© Dryland Wheat Variety Trial

= 44 varieties replicated 4 times
* Blake Fennel - producer

Other
Manage program Facebook page with 505 followers
Manage program Instagram page with 146 followers
Manage program X page with 65 followers
Traveled miles 1414
Distributed newsletter to subscribers
Collaborate with local producers via group text weekly to get
field/crop updates, issues, and praises
Attend PCG Meeting
Search Committee Member for Amarillo Water-Limited
Forage Specialist Opening (11 online interviews)
Collaborate with Extension Irrigation Engineer on Irrigation
School
Attended Texas Weed Information Group Meeting
Completed Performance Appraisal
Judged New Home FFA LDE Contest
Agronomy Program Area Committee Meeting (6 attendees)
Submitted 2 articles to local newspapers (Evaporation &
Transitioning Lawns)

December 16: Lamb County Crops Conference (Littlefield)
December 17: Online CEU Meeting (Dimmitt)
January 15: Castro County Crops Conference (Dimmitt)
January 22: Mid-Plains Ag Expo (Plainview)
March 3: Alternative Crops Conference (Olton)



October 2025
Program/Event Preparation

Upcoming Plans
November 3 — District Food Show &
Consumer Decision Making
November 4 — District Food Show (Chair);
Library Board Meeting
November 5 — District Quiz Bowls (Co-
chair)
November 7 - Springlake-Earth Veteran's
Breakfast
November 10 - Commissioner's Court;
Littlefield 4-H Club Meeting; SUMMIT.
Board Meeting
November 11 ~ Springlake-Earth 4-H
Meeting
November 12 —Source to Solution
Conference
November 13 — Bullying Program — Olton
Junior High
November 15 ~SE 4-H Community
Member of the Month presentation;
Foundations 6:19 Open Gym help
November 17 ~ PAC Meeting; 4-H
Scholarship Training — District office
November 18 - Library Board Meeting
November 20 ~ Agents Team Building

Monthly Contacts
Phone

Conversations
Office Visits

Site Visits
Group

| Media Posts
Newsletters In Progress

See Attached for Detailed Mileage & Travel
Report

Total Miles: 3,383 AGR A&M
RILIFE


